ADAARAN SELECT HUDHURANFUSHI

Valid for All Markets except Korea, Russia & CIS Markets

Period

From 015t November 2019
till 26" December 2019
From 27t December 2019
till 10t January 2020
From 11t January 2020
till 315t March 2020
From 015t April 2020
till 30t April 2020
From 015t May 2020
till 315t July 2020
From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 015t November 2019
till 26" December 2019
From 27t December 2019
till 10t January 2020
From 11t January 2020
till 315t March 2020
From 015t April 2020
till 30t April 2020
From 01t May 2020
till 315t July 2020
From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 01t November 2019
till 26" December 2019
From 27t December 2019
till 10t January 2020
From 11t January 2020
till 315tMarch 2020
From 015t April 2020
till 30t April 2020
From 01t May 2020
till 315t July 2020
From 015t August 2020
till 31t October 2020

From 015t November 2019
till 26" December 2019
From 27 December 2019
till 10t January 2020
From 11t January 2020
till 315tMarch 2020
From 015t April 2020
till 30t April 2020
From 015t May 2020
till 315t July 2020
From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

Single

Note: All rates are inclusive of all applicable taxes

385

569

529

460

322

345

431

615

575

506

374

397

472

656

621

541

414

437

782

960

926

851

725

748

Double Triple

Garden Villa in US Dollars

449 604
673 897
627 834
535 719
385 506
408 546

Beach Villa in US Dollars

500 673
719 960
679 909
587 788
437 581
460 621

541 713
759 1001
719 949
633 828
477 627
500 661

851 1018
1064 1317
1024 1259
937 1133
788 932
811 966

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

Deluxe Beach Villa in US Dollars

90

90

90

90

90

90

Sunrise Ocean Villa in US Dollars

125

125

125

125

125

125

Infant
0-
1.99years

16
16
16
16
16

16

16
16
16
16
16

16

16
16
16
16
16

16

16
16
16
16
16

16

Price Quoted In USD Per Room Per Night Basis

Child
2-11.99years

Meal plan

Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive

Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive

Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive

Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive
Premium All
Inclusive



From 015t November 2019
till 26" December 2019
From 27t December 2019
till 10t January 2020
From 11t January 2020
till 315t March 2020
From 015t April 2020
till 30t April 2020
From 015t May 2020
till 315t July 2020
From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

Period

From 01t November 2019
till 26" December 2019
From 27t December 2019
till 10t January 2020
From 11t January 2020
till 31t March 2020
From 015t April 2020
till 30t April 2020
From 015t May 2020
till 315t July 2020
From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

HANDLING CHARGE

TRANSFERS

BEDDING POLICY

MEAL SUPPLEMENT

Sunset Ocean Villa in US Dollars

880 949 1116 125 16 Premium All

Inclusive
Premium All

1058 1162 1415 125 16 Inclusive
Premium All

1024 1121 1363 125 16 Inclusive
Premium All

955 1035 1248 125 16 Inclusive
Premium All

822 886 1029 125 16 Inclusive
Premium All

845 909 1064 125 16 Inclusive

Family Beach Villa in US Dollars
Infant

Quadruple 0-1.99years Meal plan
Premium All

1052 16 Inclusive
Premium All

1484 16 Inclusive
1403 16 Premlum All

Inclusive
Premium All

1231 16 Inclusive
Premium All

920 16 Inclusive
972 16 Premlum All

Inclusive

USS 15/- Per Person

Return Combined transfer by Speed Boat
USD 165.00 PER ADULT
USD 93.00 PER Child (2-11.99yrs)
Infant FOC (>1.99yrs)
= Folding bed is provided as 3rd bed and triple rooms are the samesize
as double rooms. (only 01 extra bed can be placed in a room)
= Children are not accommodated at the Water Bungalows unless
disclaimer is signed by the parents
= Resort is not equipped to provide facilities for clients whoare
physically challenged.
Room sharing arrangement for the purpose of Room Rate is as follows
Single: 1 Adult or 2 Children.
Double: 2 Adults or 1 Adult + 2 Children or 4 Children.
Triple: 3 Adults or 2 Adults + 2 Children or 01 Adult + 04 Children
Meal Supplements - Market Wise
All Asian & Middle Easter Markets

BB BASIS  US S 7 per adult per night reduction on HB rates
FB BASIS  US $ 23 per adult per night on HB rate
Al BASIS  US $ 55 per adult per night on HB rate

Compulsory Supplements - Chinese, Taiwan & Hong Kong Markets

= Chinese New Year Supplement (02.02.20 to 08.02.20) - US $45.00
(Standard Room) per room per night

=  Golden Week Supplement (02.02.20 to 08.02.20) - US $ 45.00
(Standard Room) per room per night

= Chinese New Year Supplement (13.02.20 to 19.02.20) - US $55.00
(Water Villa) per room per night

=  Golden Week Supplement (01.10.20 to 07.10.20) - US $ 55.00 (Water
Villa) per room per night



COMPULSORY SUPPLEMENT: All Markets

CHECK-IN / CHECK-OUT

Christmas Eve (24" Dec 2019)
Per Adult: USS 135.00
Per Child(2-11 yrs.): USS$ 70.00
New Year’s Eve (315t Dec 2019)
Per Adult: USS 205.00
Per Child(2-11 yrs.): USS$ 105.00

The standard check-in time is 14:00 hrs. on the date of arrival while
the check-out time is 12:00 noon on the date of departure

Early check-in from 08:00hrs will be provided free of charge, subject
to availability of rooms at the time of arrival to the resort.

Late check-out from 12:00 - 18:00hrs could be offered dependent on
availability and could be confirmed at the resort during the guest stay.
Charges would be as mentioned below

Charges would be as mentioned below

Until 1500 hrs. 30% of 01 days charge
Until 1700 hrs. 50% of 01 days charge
After 1800 hrs. 100% of 01 days charge

COMPLIMENTARIES

7
o

7
E 44

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT

7
*

7
*

K2
*

K2
*

Honeymoon offer (To be informed at the time of booking and wedding
certificate copy to be submitted and the travel should be within 6
months from date of marriage) Cake, Bottle of Wine and Bed
Decoration

Silver & Gold Anniversary (To be informed at the time of booking and
wedding certificate copy to be submitted and the travel should be
applicable to the anniversary date) Fruit Basket and Bed Decoration &
Candle Lit Dinner

Birthday Offer (To be informed at the time of booking and will be cross
checked at the time of check in at the resort) Cake and Bed Decoration
& Candle Lit Dinner

10% Discount for bookings made before 31.10.2019 for the period
01.11.2019 to 30.04.2020

10% Discount for bookings made before 30.04.2020 for the period
01.05.2020 to 31.10.2020

Valid for stays that would fall between the above mentioned periods
Not Valid for Russian & Ukraine Markets

For overlapping bookings the bookings should be received prior to the
dates as mentioned above and the arrival date should fall within the
travel period as mentioned above as well.

Above offers are not valid for transfers & supplements

Please be advised that the EBB discount will be valid for all room types
EBB discount will also be applicable on the Half Full Board and All
Inclusive supplement dependent on the base rate contracted.

EBB discount will not be applicable to the Compulsory Supplements
and Transfers

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. GENERAL

o Allourrates are quoted in United States Dollars (unless otherwise stated) and are net and non-commissionable.
All our room rates (SGL/DBL/TPL) are quoted per room per night inclusive of all taxes if otherwise advised.
Other surcharges and supplements applicable are given along with the resort rates if otherwise advised. All
transfer rates are quoted per person return and transfer modes are given alongside if otherwise advised.

e  Complimentary for honeymooners, birthdays, anniversaries etc is applicable only if informed at time of original
booking and can vary from different resorts, and must be mentioned in the vouchers.

e All resorts charge for day use rooms after 1200 hrs noon, 75% to 100% of the room rate. Rates are provided
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where applicable on the tariff. (This changes from time to time and can vary from different resorts)

e The star rating in this tariff is not official we recommend independent inspection as the quality and standard
perception can vary

e |l rates (rooms, meals, transfers etc) are subject to change without prior notice.

GOVERNMENT GREEN TAX OF USD 6 PER PERSON PER NIGHT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON GOVERNMENT

2. MEET & GREET

Our airport representatives will meet and greet you up on arrival with their name board, and will hand over to the
hotel/resort representatives.

3. APPLIED COUNTRIES

These rates are applicable for all markets unless specified on the rate sheet and subject to change.

4. ABBREVIATIONS USED
MEAL PLANS:
FB - Full Board HB-Half Board BB -Bed & Breakfast RO -Room Only Al-AllInclusive DU - Day Use

TRANSFER:
DHO - Dhoni (Slow Boat) SPB -Speed Boat SPL-Seaplane FSB-Fast Boat YCHT-Yacht OT-Own Transfer

ACCOMMODATION:
SGL - Single DBL - Double TPL- Triple

(STAR CATEGORY) 7 are given to indicate the star category of the resort/hotel, but these are not strictly applicable as
they are not any regulated criteria

(IMH - 19/11/2019)

Click here to Submit Enquiry
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